Rev. 2019/08/02 www.smartvisionlights.com
The SXF30 Series of lights were designed with flexibility and focus ability in mind. The special fiber adapter allows the projected light
to be bent around objects while still containing its intensity and tight focus pattern. Standard fiber size includes the 2 meter length with
the option to customize to any length. The plug n’ play design of the SXF30 gives the users tremendous flexibility without the concern
for additional wiring. The many mounting options include, but are not limited to, the Swivel Bracket, the Slotted Right Angle Bracket,
and the heavy duty Bolt-on Block Mount. The SXF30 also features an integrated constant current driver utilizing 24VDC built directly
into the light. NPN or PNP strobe triggers can be used to control the pulse of the light.
Electrical Input 24VDC +/- 5%

Fiber Bundle
SXF30
Part Number Key
FIBER ADAPTER SXF30 Series PROX Light
product features
product introduction
product specifications
product number key
─»
Color:
470- Blue
505 – Cyan
530 – Green
625 – Red
850/940 – IR
WHI - White
Rev. 2019/08/02 www.smartvisionlights.com
risk group
If Analog 0-10VDC is not used to control light intensity;
+VDC (24VDC) must be connected to Analog Input - Jumper pin 5 to pin 1
Pin Function Signal Wire Color
1 Power In +24VDC BROWN
2 NPN Sinking Signal WHITE
3 GND Ground BLUE
4 PNP Sourcing Signal BLACK
5 Intensity Control 0-10VDC GREY ᶧ
wiring configuration
ᶧ Some cables use green with yellow stripe for 0-10V adjustment